
 
36ème Course de Côte d'Abreschwiller  

Classement Scratch Provisoire  

-Clt- - Pilote - - Club ASA- - Voiture - - Temps - -Clt- -GR- -Clt- -CL-
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REGAL Lionel 
THOMAS Alban 
CASTELLANA Alain 
FRANTZ Fabien 
PERNOT Eric 
FRANTZ Cyrille 
PETIT Sébastien 
NEVEU J-louis 
BASSORA Daniel 
CANNATA Franck 
ALLAIS Daniel 
NEVEU Anthony 
VIARINO Gérard 
BOUCHE Benoit 
TROMP Roland 
COLOMEDA Alain 
THOMAS Raynald 
SCHATZ Nicolas 
PERRIN Benoit 
WURTH Sylvain 
BERREUR Olivier 
CHAUMONT Didier 
STRIEBIG Rémy 
CHOLLEY Patrick 
PAIN Claude 
CARBONE Pascale 
FOROT Michaël 
PERRIN Roland 
LOMBARDO Antoine 
RITCHEN Billy 
CANTE Cécile 
GOEHRY Jér‚mie 
VERMEILLE Xavier 
DOSIERES Francis 
LHERMET Roger 
NUGUET Paul 
DUMARTHERAY Alain 
MARCELINO Jacky 
PREVOT Jean-Pierre 
MOSSER Jean-Marie 
SOUTRENON Georges 
SCHILDKNECHT Jean-Michel 
FRITSCH Jean-Luc 
SANTARELLI Fréd‚ric 
OHMER Didier 
BUKOWSKI Pierre 
POINSIGNON Yannick 
MARCHAL Fabrice 
DANSLER Carol 
BRAZEY J-Claude 
MILLET André 
MOECKES Rodolphe 
NUSBAUMER Marcel 
NICOLLE Olivier 
POINSIGNON Philippe 
CANNATA Robert 
KONSTANZER Alexander 
FADE Dominique 
KOBELE Manfred 
EHRHARDT Yves 
JANNY Jérome 
RAMA Fabrice 
GYSLER Fred 
CAT Pascal 
HAENN Laurent 
HUBERT Olivier 
HERMETEY Michel 
NOUVEAU Julien 
CLAUDEPIERRE J-Noël 
RICHARD Joël 

Beaujolais 
Stanislas 
Léd‚non 
Séquanie 
Séquanie 
Séquanie 
Esca 
Savoie 
Auboise 
Antibes 
Ardennes 
Savoie 
BT Public Nice 
Auvergne 
Moselle 
Léd‚non 
Lorrain 
"71" 
des Vallées 
Stanislas 
Séquanie 
Morvan 
Alsace et Rhin 
Luronne 
Rhône CŠze 
Ardèche 
Beaujolais 
des Vallées 
Plaine de l'Ill 
Mulhouse S.A. 
Beaujolais 
Nancy 
Franche Comté 
Rhône CŠze 
du Beaujolais 
Séquanie 
57 Pays Haut 
Franche Comté 
Franche-Comté 
Plaine de l'Ill 
Le Côteau 
Plaine de l'Ill 
Alsace et Rhin 
Savoie 
Lorrain 
Stanislas 
Mirecourt 
"57" Pays Haut 
Stanislas 
Loiret 
Croisette 
des Vallées 
Ecurie Ordons 
La Chƒtre 
Centaure 
Antibes 
AC Kaiserstuhl 
Alsace et Rhin 
AC Kaiserstuhl 
Plaine de l'Ill 
"55" 
"57" Pays Haut 
Porsche Cup CH 
Jura 
Plaine de l'Ill 
Moselle 
Vosgien 
Méditerran‚e 
Mulhouse S.A. 
Luronne 

Reynard 95 D 
Lola T95/50 
Norma M20 
Reynard 95 D 
Osella PA 20 S 
Osella PA 20 S 
Reynard 94 D 
Reynard 93 D 
Norma M 20 
Osella PA 20 S 
Reynard 91 D 
Ralt RT 23 
Lola T 96/50 
Dallara F 396 
Martini MK 79 
Dallara 303 
Martini MK 79 Opel 
Dallara 389 
Martini MK 69 
Martini MK 58 B 
Dallara 396 
Dallara 393 
Dallara 399 
Dallara 394 Opel 
Dallara 396 Opel 
Dallara 393 
Tatuus FR 2000 
March 802 
Reynard 94D 
Tatuus FR 2000 
Dallara 393 
Breda Opel 
Dallara 394 Honda 
BMW 320 ST 
Scora AMD 
Tatuus FR 2000 
Duqueine Monoplace 
Opel Vectra ST 
Porsche 911 RSR 
PRM Fun Boost 
Porsche 996 GT3 
Martini MK 20 
Peugeot 306 Kit Car 
Porsche 994 4TC 
Martini MK 76 
Marcadier Barzo‹ 
Simca CG 1200 
BMW M3 
Dallara 389 
BMW M3 
Porsche 996 GT3 
Hema formule Renault 
VW Golf GTI 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Jidé Maxi 
Opel Kadett C Coupé 
Mitsu. Lancer EVO.7 
Opel Kadett C Coupé 
Honda Civic Type R 
Seat Léon Cupra R 
Simca Rallye 3 
Porsche 996 GT3 
BMW M3 
Toyota Corolla 
Martini MK 63 
Simca Rallye 2 
Citroën Saxo 16V 
Honda Civic VTI 
Hommel RS2 

0:49,261 
0:51,244 
0:51,316 
0:51,775 
0:51,887 
0:52,017 
0:52,644 
0:52,765 
0:52,925 
0:53,399 
0:53,771 
0:53,901 
0:54,501 
0:54,966 
0:55,107 
0:55,433 
0:55,471 
0:55,590 
0:56,829 
0:56,834 
0:57,298 
0:57,347 
0:57,481 
0:57,575 
0:57,823 
0:57,943 
0:58,123 
0:58,564 
0:59,237 
0:59,588 
0:59,643 
0:59,760 
1:00,120 
1:00,135 
1:00,168 
1:00,871 
1:01,870 
1:02,281 
1:02,315 
1:02,608 
1:02,839 
1:02,964 
1:03,515 
1:03,648 
1:03,736 
1:03,943 
1:04,348 
1:05,193 
1:05,456 
1:05,469 
1:05,490 
1:05,646 
1:06,069 
1:06,092 
1:06,445 
1:06,640 
1:07,169 
1:07,338 
1:07,620 
1:08,451 
1:08,455 
1:08,634 
1:08,648 
1:08,936 
1:09,085 
1:09,222 
1:09,422 
1:09,773 
1:10,141 
1:10,142 
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CM 
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DEMARE Daniel 
BECKER John 
WALTER Didier 
PAQUET Paul 
ESTEVE Bruno 
PISTER Olivier 
WAHL Alfred 
FRANCOIS Gilles 
PRUDENT Mickaël 
HABERER Vincent 
CORBEIL Emilien 
BERTONA Michel 
BIANCHI David 
GOETZ Franck 
WINGERTER Arnaud 
GROSSE Philippe 
SCHMITT Francois 
SCHAELLEBAUM Henry 
MAURICE Julien 
GOEHRY Barbara 
KIRCHSTETTER J-Marc 
FEND Denis 
ERMANN Luc 
DUMARTHERAY Ambre 
SCHOTT Jean-Marc 
SCHWARTZ Fréd‚ric 
CORSALE Jean-Denis 
LIMAGE Nicolas 
DOUVIER Fanny 

du Beaujolais 
Moselle 
Alsace et Rhin 
Moselle 
Alsace et Rhin 
Nancy 
Alsace et Rhin 
Moselle 
Méditerran‚e 
Alsace et Rhin 
Lorrain 
57 Pays Haut 
Moselle 
Alsace et Rhin 
Alsace et Rhin 
Alsace et Rhin 
Militaire 
Alsace et Rhin 
Alsace et Rhin 
Nancy 
Moselle 
Plaine de l'Ill 
Stanislas 
"57" Pays Haut 
Alsace et Rhin 
Plaine de l'Ill 
"57" Pays Haut 
Mulhouse S.A. 
Alsace et Rhin 

Honda Integra R 
Renault Clio 16S 
Lotus Elise 
Renault Campus 
BMW M3 
Renault Clio RS 
Techniplus Barquette 
Renault Clio RS 
Peugeot 205 Rallye 
Lola T88/50 
Peugeot 106 Rallye 
Simca Rallye 3 
Peugeot 205 Rallye 
Renault 5 GT Turbo 
Simca Rallye 2 
Renault 5 GT Turbo 
Renault Clio 16S 
Citroën Saxo VTS 
Peugeot 106 Rallye 
Renault Clio 16S 
Citroën Saxo VTS 
Peugeot 205 Rallye 
Peugeot 106 XSi 
Renault Clio 16S 
Opel Manta GSI 
Peugeot 205 GTI 1.6 
VW Golf GTI 
Peugeot 106 Rallye 
Peugeot 205 Rallye 

1:10,221 
1:10,256 
1:10,318 
1:10,346 
1:10,592 
1:10,594 
1:10,665 
1:12,954 
1:13,273 
1:13,646 
1:13,864 
1:13,877 
1:14,143 
1:14,293 
1:14,350 
1:14,427 
1:14,559 
1:14,586 
1:15,390 
1:15,765 
1:16,593 
1:16,860 
1:18,358 
1:18,691 
1:18,782 
1:20,711 
1:21,073 
1:21,946 
1:24,776 
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